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GDP in Balkan nations around 2000

ALBANIA

BOSNIA
BULGARIA 6.909
CROATIA 9.967
GREECE 18.184
HUNGARY 13.129
MACEDONIA 6.262
RUMANIA 6.326

SERBIA
SLOVENIA 17.748
TURKEY 6.176
GERMANY 26.324

NL 27.275



Victimisation by common crimes in Balkan nations around 2000

ALBANIA 31 1.5 7.7
BULGARIA 18 1.7 2.5
CROATIA 13 0.9 2.3
GREECE 14 0.7 2.6
HUNGARY 13 1.0 3.7
MACEDONIA 18 0.4 5.7
RUMANIA 25 0.1 9.0
SERBIA 29 1.4 6.7
SLOVENIA 27 0.7 2.0
TURKEY 18 0.9 2.7

JAN VAN DUJK, 2007 WORLD OF CRIME/ICVS



Common crime in Balkan nations in
comparative perspective/ 2000

BALKAN MEAN

EUROPE
MEAN 22 1.2 3.6
WORLD MEAN 23 1.1 5.2

JAN VAN DUK, 2007



Economic crimes in Balkan nations around 2000

ALBANIA 59 48 94 5.7
BULGARIA 10 26 66 4.1
CROATIA 12 30 54 1.8
GREECE 14 24 42 0.8
HUNGARY 7 26 36 2.2
MACEDONIA 8 31 61 2.3
RUMANIA 19 39 68 2.5
SERBIA 17 50 57 2.2
SLOVENIA 2 10 30 1.8
TURKEY 7 12 72 33
BALKAN MEAN 16 29 60 2.7

SOURCE: VAN DIJK, 2007



Balkan economic crime in comparative
perspective around 2000

BALKAN MEAN

WEST/CENTRAL EUROPE

MEAN 5 16 35 2.5

WORLD MEAN 16 23 54 8.2



B == Lodohoagem Victimisation level 1992 — 2011 years/ A\
A * == nqb b
. GORBI

Last Last Last Last
Last year Last year Last year Last year
5 yrs. 5 yrs. 5 yrs. 5 yrs.

1992 1996 2010 2011
Car theft 15.4 6.3 16.8 3.3 1.1 0.02 0.4 0.0
Theft from and out of car 31.1 10.8 34.7 10.7 7.27 0.8 3.6 0.3
Car vandalism 14.5 4.1 5.1 1.7 1.7 0.3 0.9 0.2
Burglary 9.9 2.5 13.8 3.6 2.7 0.5 2.2 0.5
Attempted burglary 8.2 2.1 9.7 3 1.2 0.1 0.7 0.1
Robbery/armed robbery 5.8 1.8 7.2 2.5 0.6 0.2 0.4 0.2
Theft of other personal property 13.4 3.5 19.1 6.5 2.1 0.8 1.0 0.2
Assault/threat * 5.3 0.6 7.9 3.2 1.1 0.18 1.1 0.5

* In the survey of 2010 -2011 in Georgia the question for assaults and threats are asked
separately. The figures in the table are summarised.




R == b°dlfﬁm330[§“b The assessment of the authority of “thieves in law”
£ % == nobpnann .
EISl == LadnbnbphAm over the last five years

| %2010 %, 2011

Significantly decreased 70 70
A bit decreased 10 10
Criminal don’t have any authority any 6

Decreased (total) 86

Remained the same

A bit increased
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Trends in perceptions executives of organised crime/ WEF reports
-

2003 2008
ALBANIA 3.9 4.9
BOSNIA/H 4.0 5.1
BULGARIA 2.9 3.7
CROATIA 3.9 5.3
GREECE 5.8 5.6
HUNGARY 5.1 5.4
MACEDONIA 2.6 4.6
RUMANIA 3.9 5.7
SERBIA 4.3 4.2
SLOVENIA 5.3 6.0
TURKEY 5.2 4.2
BALKAN MEAN 4.6 5.1
WEST/CENTRAL EUROPE 5.5 6.0

MEAN

WORLD MEAN 4.9 5.0



VICTIM REPORTING VICTIM SATISFACTION PUBLIC OPINION ON POLICE

ALBANIA 18 29 44
BULGARIA 41 20 23
CROATIA 46 37 48
GREECE 45 28 57
HUNGARY 55 39 69
MACEDONIA 37 42 35
RUMANIA 37 28 39
SERBIA 34 34 26
SLOVENIA 52 49 62
TURKEY 44 33 44
BALKAN MEAN 45 33 51
WEST/CENTRAL EUROPE

MEAN 50 60 59
WORLD MEAN 40 48 59

SOURCE: VAN DIJK, 2007 THE WORLD OF CRIME ICVS
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Comparative analyses of reported crime (%)
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Austria
Denmark

England and Wales

Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Georgia 2010
Georgia 2011
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland

Italy

Japan
Luxemburg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand

Northern Ireland

Norway
Poland
Portugal
Scotland
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

United Kingdom

USA

Note: The survey in other countries was conducted in 2004-2005, and in Georgia in 2010 — 2011.
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88
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93
77
76
47
40
73
92
86
86
93
100
87
3
95
94
95
93
97
81
66
82
93
75
87
87

83
69
48
76
64
79
11
21
35
55
66
62
48
66
71
2
79
65
64
70
52
45
75
58
79
69
68
64

82
88
52
68
77
86
48
50
71
76
73
85
78
63
82
3
92
80
88
72
62
55
90
63
77
82
88
77

* In the survey of 2010 -2011 in Georgia the question for assaults and threats are asked separately. The figures in the table concerns only assaults.
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ar | Theft from and Attempted Theft of personal Assaults and
eft out of car glary burglar ¥ propert threats*
72 77 73 59 48 62 35
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Victim satisfaction in Georgia
reamined low in 2010

Police performance data of European countries and Georgia according
to 5 crimes

Satisfaction with the report

Theft fromand out of Burglary Robbery/armed Sexual Assaults and
car roberry offences threats of violence
Australia 2004 65 75 65 66
Austria 2005 7 81 50 24 38
Belgium 2005 62 71 60 3 53
Canada 2004 67 63 52 42 68
Denmark 2005 71 80 67 90 66
England and Wales 2005 58 71 60 50 57
Estonia 2004 34 31 30 51 33
Finland 2005 74 61 81 100 70
France 2005 53 55 54 3 46
Germany 2005 64 74 61 43 62
Georgia 2010 45 40 29 0 86
Greece 2005 42 17 32 99 21
Hungary 2005 45 36 40 64 39
Iceland 2005 48 74 62 46 55
Ireland 2005 59 64 63 91 56
Ttaly 2005 38 44 26 0 53
Japan 2004 46 49 34 17 17
Luxemburg 2005 68 74 73 66 50
Mexico 2004 35 19 21 0 48
Netherlands 1996 72 79 72 42 58
New Zealand 2004 67 71 65 63 71
Northern Ireland 2005 54 63 73 89 58
Norway 2004 52 59 59 71 56
Poland 2004 42 39 60 74 55
Portugal 2005 66 49 38 18 73
Scotland 2005 63 76 68 92 68
Spain 2005 58 58 69 100 78
Sweden 2005 57 80 79 59 65
Switzerland 2005 72 74 59 63 74
United Kingdom 2005 60 70 56 50 53

USA 2004 57 54 66 29 60



Discussion

Crime and justice challenges of transitional
nations:

1 To control booms in crime, especially in
economic crimes, incl. high level corruption

2 To build trust between key institutions ( police,
prosecutors, courts) and the public



